
BERNINA Embroidery Software

FBFC1165

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

 3 May, 2012
5281
3
3.79 in
3.15 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  36.79ft

Color Sequence:
1. MD Smoke Green 3009

Brand: BFC Poly
2. LT Aqua 3532

Brand: BFC Poly
3. DKST Pine Green 3023

Brand: BFC Poly
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